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
mail services, just 75 feet away (10
sec.). Fully furnished, private laundry
facilities, and heated. Ten min. walk
from university. $175/month. Located
on the corner of University Ave. and
Charlotte St. Please call before April 1.
Phone 457-1924 anytime and ask for
Glen, Seth or Mark.

SUMMER SUBLET. BACHELOR
APT. Downtown George St. May 1.
Call 457-2350.

TO SUBLET MAY-AUG. LARGE fur-
nished 2 bedroom apt. 5 min. walk
from campus. $275. including heat, hot
water. 457-0933 after 5 pm.

TO SUBLET. FURNISHED 2
bedroom apt. located on Graham Ave.
Rent negotiable. Call 454-7343.

HAVE WE GOT A DEAL FOR You!
You can have your very own roommate
for 2 months (May, June) in a 2
bedroom apt. and by the time you get
sick of him, you can have your own one
bedroom apt. (July, Aug.) for the same
price, same building. This strange ar-
rangement is located in the downtown
area. For more info. call 457-2555 or
457-0317 after 5.

AVAILABLE MAY 1 TO SEPT 1.
Large 5 bedroom, 2 living rooms and
dining rooms. House to sublet. 2 full
bathrooms. Has central air condition-
ing, parking, large yard, two colour
tv's and cable and VCR. 5 phones.
Fireplace. Dishwasher. Fully furnished
- incl. bedrooms. All bills included!
Fully equipped kitchen with
microwave. $300 per month. Call
457-1387 or 457-2248. Only 7 min.
walk from UNB campus.

ONE BEDROOM APT. TO SUBLET
with option to lease. Furniture
available for sale. Available May 1. For
info phone 454-5268.

SUBLET FOR JULY 1 - AUG 15. 3
bedroom, furnished. Call collect after 4
pm. 709-873-2872.

ROOM TO SUBLET. AVAILABLE
May 1 to Sept. Option to take over
lease. Excellent location and a great
house. 701 Montgomery St. Rent $194
per month. Call Malcolm at 455-9738
after 3 pm.

FOR SALE

call 454-2427 after 6 pm.

UPCOMING

MARCH 14
The Living Sober Group of Alcoholics Anonymous holds an open discussion

meeting every Friday in Rm. 105 of the Administration Building of St.
T homas University. All are welcome. For more information, phone

357-3448.

The UNB Film Society presents “Emitai/Lord of the Sky” (Senegal, 1971) at
8 pm in Tilley Hall Auditorium. Membership is $1, admission is $2 for

members or by season’s pass.

MARCH 15
The UNB Film Society presents “Emitai/ Lord of the Sky”(Senegal, 1971) at
8 pm in Tilley Hall Auditorium. Membership is $1, admission is $2 for

members or by season’s pass.

MARCH 17
Association for Baha'i Studies: A talk on the progressive nature of religious
revelation through the ages will be given in MacLaggan Hall, Rm. 12, at 8

pm.

UNB Drama Society. Annual Meeting and election of offices. 7 pm in
Carleton 106. All interested in 1986-7 programme should attend.

The mature student’s organization, C.A.M.P.U.S., will meet on Monday,
March 17, 1986 in the Alumni Lounge, Alumni Memorial Building at 7.30
pm. Judith Potter, the new Coordinator of Adult Learner Services at UNB
will outline her role on campus and will invite discussions from students as
to what they would like to see offered. All mature students from St. Thomas
and UNB are invited.

MARCH 18

Careers in Medicine - a panel of professionals from veterinary medicine,
dentistry, general and specialized medical practice will discuss their work.
This panel will be on Tuesday, March 18, 12.30 to 1.30 pm. at 1.U.C. Room

107.

MARCH 19

The Graduate Student Association will be holding a Graduate Student
Council Meeting at the SUB Conference room (103) at 7.30 pm. Represen-
tatives of each department are urged to attend. All graduate students
welcome.

MARCH 20

Careers in Science - Four scientists, a physicist, chemist, geologist, and
biologist will discuss their work in the private or public sector. Time and
place Thursday, March 20, 12.30 to 1.30 pm. at 1.U.C. Room 107.

1978 PLYMOUTH HORIZON in good

A POEM
By DAVID MORRISON

He grabbed me round my slender neck
I could not call or scream

He dragged me to his dingy room
where he could not be seen

He stripped away my flimsy wrap
and gazed upon my form

I was so damp and cold and wet
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